Evanesce Tab-Tension B Series Dimensions Table
Above ceiling Installation

Screen
Case Fully Case
B3 Height Deployed Width C1 Cc2
(B4) Height ()
(B5)

L/R Black Weight Case Overall Viewable Top

Masking  Bar ) ) Black
Borders Length Length  AS Height  Height Border

(A2) (A3) (A4) ® (81) (B2)

Screen
Material

Nominal

Model Number X
Diagonal

Unit:inch

ETB92HW3-E12

92"(16:9)

CineWhite®

1.1

94.8

1.8

92.2

92.4

93.6

101.2

45.1

1.8

3.7

61.1

3.1

5.7

7.1

2.0

ETB100HW3-E12 | 100"(16:9) | CineWhite® | 1.1 102.0 87.2 1.8 99.4 99.6 | 100.8 | 105.1 49.0 120 | 1.8 3.7 65.0 31 | 364 57 | 71|20
ETB110HW3-E8 | 110"(16:9) | CineWhite® | 1.1 110.6 95.9 1.8 108.1 | 108.3 | 109.4 | 106.0 53.9 8.0 | 18| 3.7 65.9 3.1 [ 364 57 | 71 |20
ETB120HW3-E8 | 120" (16:9) [ CineWhite® | 1.1 119.4 104.6 1.8 116.8 | 117.0 | 118.2 | 110.9 58.8 8.0 | 18| 3.7 70.7 3.1 57 | 71|20
Unit:mm
ETB92HW3-E12 | 92"(16:9) | CineWhite®| 1.1 2407 2037 46 2342 | 2347 | 2377 | 2571 1146 305 | 44 95 1551 80 145 | 180 | 50
ETB100HW3-E12 | 100"(16:9) | CineWhite® | 1.1 2590 2214 46 2525 | 2530 | 2560 | 2670 1245 305 | 44 95 1650 80 925 | 145 | 180 | 50
ETB110HW3-E8 | 110"(16:9) | CineWhite® | 1.1 2810 2435 46 2745 | 2750 | 2780 | 2693 1370 203 | 44 95 1673 80 925 | 145 | 180 | 50
ETB120HW3-E8 | 120" (16:9) [ CineWhite® | 1.1 3033 2657 46 2967 | 2972 | 3002 | 2817 1494 203 | 44 94 1796 79 925 | 145 | 180 | 51

Note: Data Error may be +1"
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture

modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty
installations. Screen materials may expand and contract slightly over time. Elite Screens allows a 1.5% tolerance within the viewing surface.
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